Property History

Application No:

Address:

Proposal:

21/02576/FULL

87 - 89 High Street, Maidenhead, SL6 1)X,

Addition of a first and second floor to the rear to provide 5no one bedroom flats

and Ino two bedroom flat with communal bin store and entrance at ground

floor level via Nicolson's Lane.

Planning History

Application No.

02/39163/FULL
93/00782/FULL
93/00783/FULL

95/00888/FULL
03/40795/COU

07/00228/FULL

07/02792/FULL

12/02085/FULL

12/02641/FULL

12/02978/FULL

14/02910/FULL

15/03781/FULL
15/03984/FULL

Description

New shopfront
NEW SHOPFRONT

CHANGE OF USE OF FIRST
FLOOR EMPLOYMENT
AGENCY TO BEAUTY
TREATMENT STUDIO

TO INSTALL SHUTTERS

Change of use of first floor
offices to 3 x | bed dwellings.
Alterations to second floor to
form 2 x | bed dwellings

Change of first and second
floors from a beauty treatment
studio to offices

Redevelopment of existing retail
unit and accommodation over
with three storey rear
extension to provide 4 x 2
bedroom flats and B office to
rear of retail unit

Change of use of first and
second floor offices (A2) to | x
4 bedroom flat

Conversion of offices above
shop into two |-bedroom flats
with rear fire escape stairs

Conversion of offices above
shop into two |-bedroom flats
with rear fire escape stairs

Redevelopment of existing retail
unit and accommodation over,
part internal demolition with
three storey rear extension to
create 4 x two bedroom flats
and Bl office to the rear of the
retail unit

Change of use to Cafe

Alterations to shop front and

Status

PERM
PER
PD

PER
PERM

PERM

PERM

WDN

APPRET

PERM

PERM

APPRET
APPRET

Opened

20.08.2002
25.08.1993
22.09.1993

24.03.1995
09.09.2003

29.01.2007

24.10.2007

24.07.2012

24.09.2012

29.10.2012

15.09.2014

13.11.2015
01.12.2015

Closed

09.10.2002
15.10.1993
07.10.1993

14.06.1995
09.02.2005

02.03.2007

19.12.2007

14.09.2012

28.01.2013

01.04.2015




change of use to Cafe

16/0047 | /FULL Alterations to shop front and PERM 12.02.2016 08.04.2016
change of use to cafe
20/01654/FULL Alterations to existing 5 units PERM 08.07.2020 16.09.2020
including roof lights and
creation of a new unit at second
and third floor level.
21/02576/FULL Addition of a first and second REC 20.08.2021
floor to the rear to provide 5no
one bedroom flats and Ino two
bedroom flat with communal
bin store and entrance at
ground floor level via Nicolson's
Lane.
Appeals History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




