Property History

Application No: 21/02576/FULL

Address: 87 - 89 High Street, Maidenhead, SL6 IJX,

Proposal: Addition of a first and second floor to the rear to provide 5no one bedroom flats

and Ino two bedroom flat with communal bin store and entrance at ground

floor level via Nicolson's Lane.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
02/39163/FULL	New shopfront	PERM	20.08.2002	09.10.2002
93/00782/FULL	NEW SHOPFRONT	PER	25.08.1993	15.10.1993
93/00783/FULL	CHANGE OF USE OF FIRST FLOOR EMPLOYMENT AGENCY TO BEAUTY TREATMENT STUDIO	PD	22.09.1993	07.10.1993
95/00888/FULL	TO INSTALL SHUTTERS	PER	24.03.1995	14.06.1995
03/40795/COU	Change of use of first floor offices to 3×1 bed dwellings. Alterations to second floor to form 2×1 bed dwellings	PERM	09.09.2003	09.02.2005
07/00228/FULL	Change of first and second floors from a beauty treatment studio to offices	PERM	29.01.2007	02.03.2007
07/02792/FULL	Redevelopment of existing retail unit and accommodation over with three storey rear extension to provide 4 x 2 bedroom flats and B1 office to rear of retail unit	PERM	24.10.2007	19.12.2007
12/02085/FULL	Change of use of first and second floor offices (A2) to 1 x 4 bedroom flat	WDN	24.07.2012	14.09.2012
12/02641/FULL	Conversion of offices above shop into two I-bedroom flats with rear fire escape stairs	APPRET	24.09.2012	
12/02978/FULL	Conversion of offices above shop into two 1-bedroom flats with rear fire escape stairs	PERM	29.10.2012	28.01.2013
14/02910/FULL	Redevelopment of existing retail unit and accommodation over, part internal demolition with three storey rear extension to create 4 x two bedroom flats and B1 office to the rear of the retail unit	PERM	15.09.2014	01.04.2015
15/03781/FULL	Change of use to Cafe	APPRET	13.11.2015	
15/03984/FULL 21/02576/FULL 07HIST	Alterations to shop front and	APPRET	01.12.2015	

	change of use to Cafe			
16/00471/FULL	Alterations to shop front and change of use to cafe	PERM	12.02.2016	08.04.2016
20/01654/FULL	Alterations to existing 5 units including roof lights and creation of a new unit at second and third floor level.	PERM	08.07.2020	16.09.2020
21/02576/FULL	Addition of a first and second floor to the rear to provide 5no one bedroom flats and I no two bedroom flat with communal bin store and entrance at ground floor level via Nicolson's Lane.	REC	20.08.2021	

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History	1			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed